STMicroelectronics - STR731FV1T7 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

1 to 10 μF
0.1 μF
STR73xFxx Order codes
  49/52
6 Order codes
Table 29. Order codes
Partnumber
Flash
Kbytes
Package
RAM
Kbytes
TIM
timers
6x PWM
module
CAN
periph
A/D
chan.
Wake-up
lines
I/O
ports
Temp.
range
STR730FZ1T6 128 TQFP144
20x20
16
10
1
3
16 32 112
-40 to
+85°C
STR730FZ2T6 256
STR730FZ1H6 128 LFBGA144
10x10STR730FZ2H6 256
STR735FZ1T6 128 TQFP144
20x20
0
STR735FZ2T6 256
STR735FZ1H6 128 LFBGA144
10x10STR735FZ2H6 256
STR731FV0T6 64
TQFP100
14x14
6
3
12 18 72
STR731FV1T6 128
STR731FV2T6 256
STR736FV0T6 64
TQFP100
14x14
0STR736FV1T6 128
STR736FV2T6 256
STR730FZ1T7 128 TQFP144
20x20
16
10
1
3
16 32 112
-40 to
+105°C
STR730FZ2T7 256
STR730FZ1H7 128 LFBGA144
10x10STR730FZ2H7 256
STR735FZ1T7 128 TQFP144
20x20
0
STR735FZ2T7 256
STR735FZ1H7 128 LFBGA144
10x10STR735FZ2H7 256
STR731FV0T7 64